§\ﬁ

UNOFFICIAL.GORY 4

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: LYNN BAUTISTA
One North Dearborn Street

Chicage, Illinecis GOGOZCITICORPGSAVINGS'

MORTGAGE Corporato Offico

Qno Soulth Dearborn Stroat
Chloago, Winois 800803
Toluphony (1 312 677 6100}

LOAN NUMBER: 000963397

87640968

THIS MORTGAQE ("Security Instrument”) Is given on November 16
1987 . The mortgagor Is (DONALD L DOUREK, DIVORCED AND NOT RE-MARRIED

)
{"Borrowor”). This Securly Instrumont is glvon to Cllictrp Bavings of ilinolg, A Fodorn! SBaving ankt Loun Assoclation, which
I8 organizod and axisdng vieasr tho lawa of Tho Unitod Statos, and whoso sddrogs is One Bouth Doarborn Stroot, Chicago, lllinois
60803, {"Londar"}. Borruwe: owna Londor the principul sum ofONE HUNDRED BEIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRID
AND 00/100 Dollara{u.8.$108,700.00 ) ‘This clott Is avidencod
by Borrowor's noto datod the sb.=& dinte as thig Sucurlity Instrumant {("Note"), which provides lor monthly paymonts, with tho
tult dobt, It not pald earlior, duo and zavablio on December 1, 2002

This Socurity Insirument sucuros 10 Londur {a) tho ropsymaont ol tha riobl avidencod by tho Noto, with inturoel, nhd all ronowals,
oxtanginng ard modificntions; (b} o paymaratal othar gums, withintorost, acdvancod undor paragraph 7 ta proloct the socwily
ol this Securlly Insleumaont; and () the porformaney ~! Borrowar's covonants and agroamaents undor this Security Instrumont and
the Notn. For this purpose, Borrower doos horoby (nor.pige. grant anc convey 1o Lendor tho following doesciilyod proporty located
in ¢ [ans Counly, Hiinois:

LOT FOUR (4} AND SQUTH HALP (8 1/2) O LI THRER (3) IN BLOCK ONE (1) IN WM. E.
HARMON'S BEVIRLY HILLS ADDITION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS ONE (1) TO SIX
(6) {EXCEPT LOTS FIVE (5) AND SIX (6) Ili FIOCK (2) ) IN TRACY HEIGHIS, A
SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER (Sw L/4) OF THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER (SW
1/4) QF SECTION SEVEN {7), TOWNSHIP THIRIY-SLVEN (37) NORTH, RANGE FOURTEEN
(14), EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, T OOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

2
E

~&7-E40968

perT~81: mECOXD $14. 90
T34 TRAN 1 1»‘! 12/93187 19:3‘:’ 8o
W25 D w7 --S540946
COOK -COUNTY RSCORDER.

which has the addross of 10115 SOUTH BELYL CHICAGO

191mel) 1Ciiy)
Ninols 60643 {"Proporly Addross");

{Zip Codo . . .
TOGETHER V{JITHraII the lmprovemants now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights,
appurtenances, rants, royallles, mineral, oil and gas rights and prolits, water righls and stock and all fixtures now or hereatter
a part of the property. All replacemants and acdditions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the foragoing
is ralerred to in this Security instrymenl as the "Property."

BORROWER COVENANTS thal Borrower is law(utly seised ol the estate hersby convayed and has tha right to mortgage, grant
and convey the Properly and that the Property is unencumberad, except lor encumbrances of record. Borrower warrants and
wlll defend generally the titie to the Properly against all claims and damands, subjec! to any ancumbrances of record.

THIS SEGURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenants lor national used and non-unitorm covenants with limiled varia-
lions Ly jurtsdiclion to constitute & uniform security Instrument covering real property.

UINCIS » Bingla Pomily - FNMARHLMC UNIFOI!“ INSTRUMENT FORM 3014 1243
CITICOAP SAVINGS FORM J833C 487 PAGE 1 OF 4 '




... UNOFFICIAL COPY
L RBCORINY | |
It
1.,. ‘r_‘."
sy ey S g R AT L e e, SIBHTVL
‘:‘.- ",:”,’""a\.\‘\jf"‘hh‘.:- ‘:;'..,‘:J .'"'I'( .".‘v(*-.\}\- ,!\ g‘, ! "-'q;(
I TR R A R
S R T
P T IS O]

R T S BN TRT TIPS

A S R IR I I EATEY

KA TN 7
R ENSS I\ TN

TRTGE T T TR AR TTA Ut I Y INCY AR U L IRV

¢ o i L 1 it
RN R LA S
Ny

ey
MR

FERLIRT TR TS

LA
G RTINS
S A LYR PR T : v

T b e e
()
RN IS

P Loeger
. + TR
I W e sl et

el
oy

R T TG HY

WEMDAN

DALV R

Lt LTSNS T3

SO e iy b i

F T O Y P N T BT S S TR R TSRS LRI UV PR RUC N N




UNOFFICIAL-GQPY s

¥ 40 ¥ W0V Lk OETUE WUHDD SONUYY dUODDRLID

unfud Hupronbog Josontog) o) aapurp wing sopou uadn Enae i apqulad oq (e pun P o Q70 JuRumRInGu
JU S UP AKEY WO IRIMDTLI] SYIDE JIVIEH BYUITOLLI DHILY umuin] Jo Sam Gnpn o) souin sHpur Ut S0MNLIoH BRUL] UMUENHINY
CHINDES JILr) K4 [RAT0E JAORIKTJO R o P owes [roas 4, dsdhnemd siep copun aopuir) £ posanasp sjunowm Suy
'OH O (N AN 10U KDOp
rapuar] g gy gpyt aopen wepaun e K dapurp yinopy rastdes oyus oy Sndod,g o uo Huamuas pus siky sEoaom
ipquuos i ietAT ane ug ucdeun Ut | SN K W0 L Rosid ke A Ui AL pansas muns Auu s opngoag Ky
NUOFEN B apuey | A podoag] o) 1 Wt R RPUYT pate Apodiagg i) J0 BN o) 00 () S0R000U HE DAL M Y Aid g op
K ORI T WE) {RUOPOTRL 0 R DM o) J0 sopprspans sy oo 'Emdnaspung ug Buppssonad a s yong) Ll o
UL @) s apuaey g e Kriaaaguths Kawenn Skgpmooad (i) sy aam a6 uowsmist] AR R ug paupnues suousaaii
PHAE SNOIURALD D) Ui 0y ) aRaoLiog) gy teunensie) aluthaopy (Oaodoag oy ug ying saopuor) jo wonxnoasd 4,
Hupppas ug goffadu oy 03 BoniU AGpOIY] BHTUN
OHALE U [|NYH DU Y PUT PIOYONTR] g SR wp op 00 Y SMEVDRDMDAIOELE] PO ONRDE 10 Suopstanil g spiw Sid
SHHED (YN ADMOLIOE] "P{OOSUD] 1 W0 H] JUDIUIIERA] ATRINDE HED JE TIHUAY L0 30 mynumop oy LRrdar ) mp sopju ' Sandoag o
WU KPR RQIE G0 R KOs 1 [IHH DM OLIDE] HP T (RN Od] JO NI UITY PUT LONASKLL) D
wansinbae mp m
AtH] K IROLLINY 1 A LTIRU | ABEIGKR HIEE K1 {RLETGROR BRI QL) 30 TUaryxn e o aapoir § oy seucl [Jugs aopsinban ogy o aopd £
adkbgf LT O DIRRUGEE g T e sk k] pune gifo] [ocl Dauankug KU o) TR EA0MGLI0P0 Saptair | L pasjnbon g Sadag) g o)
wphiatheod aopren i esaodud o o s oy othinga ao g e | sl uy o pousegou sinuiad Ao o jo s ong e
aneerd e an padpxie o [y gt oy wpskueicd s toppuag i v Ter i o O DREAILERD JOAVRLIDE] PAAE ADPRITY | EeDjul
DAL H] SO0 /) o WG (A pogtad £upeQE sy, TORp usi) 10U J0 a0gs udwiniiu] Apamosg
Aof Panais Hene Luel g o St vy DTG L BTrdea oF HPanoad oy N A1 a0 | Epanad nnmse) e 30100 S1na
EVEDP | ABMTY PULLERIED AL OOFRTOMS (0] {NANEEEN HATLE ATELIED CRMANITIRUY SH]Y TN PR ] ity dpou v MH]) O MRNIA JMEL I #DG) RIS TE 4]
<tRE ] OLED RUOPIVEE JOMOLIOEE J] 08 000¢0 () PP #E00 KLY ALTEAN "R UIEY D00 BHTIRLAY UBLELIRGE SJEHHS R{UT K1) oo
RUUNK UL O pop(eitar oL [IUUS BINRENLL L2 RLINKGY DU POUINAD] X DPIROM SIMD08 HEDPUD | 0 OiGINIY LHupiounst Ju v sandal ao
ALOPRALIEINIMG SL]T §E " PRAUDNEDL TUA ) ATLARDIEN DDA | | DJHIRY AT)DRUOUDMNY ¥] AU 0 woriinel g g) et Ao
ALy O o a0 U RopNm o) posgdn g e eResa ] ouansug TRINLAY ) IR REALIGUI0 JDAVLLIOE] JHE JPLHY | HEOJIEY
sanaang) Ag S11dwmaad apana gou gy Heop o Jooad oyprnn S
ARPIRIT | SHOPAIEE | PAIVENDRLIURD D0UIIRAY REY 00 SR 0L U OART [N JOMGLIDE] 'HHO] |0 HIDAD DAE) LT RODRI0U [RMBUGT DIS B ]
prer g0 Bpd o [[ianpuir) ) aapdl APIanenl (s s pning] " nEEM SIPNEY | J] CHISOUAS sk sspogo o prosg o) 3t s oany
PUSHEN AR | oD ORI ATUPAEUR B OOV ONEE FCAE 0Lns PP 7] DjQarpEERKINE D) |1 REUABRKRE PUY SREEOU Goustinmg J1y
TRIERI AT K LRI DC) 00 PR g A (a0 s e ] o 1RGN SOMONI0L] A1 RO B PIVEE ey D1 Huppia
0E BORLILEY SRNTIRITIRAIY AT, "HATY IR AU | JUGE) MPORENL 000 PO HIAINOUIRE DREL U [NIUINZEUINILY B4 (IVHER OUREHIRGE KIL), SORimg
SH] WOPTURL FOPRER | (0088 A0 SPATEATL JRE STND JRIE GRS MITTING, ALKI) GAPL USRS JRIHBOUE MITRANRE Py Aty swo) Piupadhe
PR SR ] L)) LD PRRERIL LI 0 U IHENG S 0tn 990 0000 O8] CRIY LN ALY "DOUNITIRS] jAvy) § )

O OkE )0 YA LT D) g KA (3] WIS DADGEY 1EHY TN HUOGE G S0 (ORI 30 DU 0 40 U] DY AJH]TNIN (JOYE AL
STOEE U] O MR TTHATP OYI0LE S JOANRELOF] AITE AL BRI | Fpuaiieiean ] Ao Mgl aian Kol uurig Siu ganim uog v oy
PO ITH HE SRR ] O 10 1) SN Y HOUTULIUI dOPUDE | IT I AT HI ) G811 o Buniuugpasagnd dbpuery o) Lam
<INEPR PP PUOATRRIIN WD L | O O EHHERY D)) LIRS BOGH () 40 SRI0T0d 001 0 htskd SURE J6 BRI 10 WEHE UF) JU JARRLERUUD
aby pehasaard o oo woupdn § ey | v i s RER PRI 0 U A Y 0 TUINDA0 NG TR NpURjOLE A 'y oy
SR U AEN] POTE G RPN )Y SIOPIY | AF) GREICRERNE ORI S0 R WOp) ) A 22ism ubry e |gu o) Jo juimulad gy o) Jhpaas g
Hohht TP (1) SERAOLIGE] HROTLE BT JHU] STRIND0E 1T 400 £308uL BIng yapias o oliagasin Apduinad jpogs somotaog)
st ) Hegduappa yhganog Japie | o) EEsiy Send il (Ege QoM nang) CIrERIE eyl RO RRILE SO 3§
LT N U PR D) ) HEEIMALIR O HRDEIDAE LI ASPR | Gy RIS ATIOa 2 JOMBLIoE umukad o uokind iy
AP KPUNLELP ORI U0 Wsnp} AL POV QA DLI0E] SLant qangy g praed pon 31 ao g qeandined oasnyacad B i a suoniedige
gy S1nd IR A0MGRIOEL SRR g1 I PANAAEE 0 spLionan Sl (OUOMUDY AN UOLILIIRUY RIRIOR LI A0 K Rokrd sivm S opgs
LEHRINA ] Y ) DIOTENQLRETIN U EOHRREEL L ROTELE 'SOILIIED MYtiaekmit sz | Sl (e saoLiog] sove | il 'y

st uelpotpael o MaNen P Long Rl 1 et qdmadhnaen anpun iqgulant gjunowy

] TERLT SRION ALEE AGHAEL B HOTLENLED TR KR nnd G T POOInN RON AT SR{RIN INE SDIRIIED I 0) RIS ddy e e g pa |
ryelaatieend aopuen taprer [ g poagkxee pna Sl o i) saono saplasied s oppeagidda ssopiy oo g ) wopypkly g

TUNRITLERI] AR08 KPP K P0I0DIE HWIE WD) JHagiie yipbaacs ke uopusidda

PHUPHERE IR 1 R ORI O DT WD 10 anpair ) Sty P SPan AUt anpanr) A1 oS Ry 10 Ramlicg g0 opes mp af dopd

LRy oy gy 4070 o Adesn IS appuee g aopeiy ] g pagnban o pros sy Sudagg oty g yoasadivasl S g i) Ay g
NN KU M OLIOE] 07 PRt SEBtiendd [ongs g | PUninrdug 100008 B £ s suins ()i o oy ug s oed uslf)

P | g pradagntia S wnsawa Kl naous an aub u) Lauisiagon sy dn

A IGE 1) SERIIIIE TN SUNE PRI | o K30 (WK JSVRSI0E D] DAY KUY ALDuims UL A O} JURISHINNE J0u §) Jpar] £ iy

RPUN] DU 0 ANOWN DAY ] HPU ] O RIWA W SPE)TOWE 0 JEMOLIDEL ] POJIRMD J0 Jpasirog] m pedas Apdend smpie ‘vontdo

R TAVORITE] T Y] [ERIH SRKID QL) 00 GO0 HOIEE A atont i) o] G [Rnbia 10wt ing) PRKaxi [V swiay) MGk g o #mup
anp gy aond opegud $pung o RSN STUow SNy o5 Ay RO ‘a0 £ Iy SR MmE) Jo punowss i Jj

USR] &LND0E KUT A POENDIN HkIne DY) a0) £3Nn008 (Suopipem sa patipagd oan spung sy,

SINRILEE HA2AA NPUILG] DRET 6 JI0DE YOO (e a0p anicdand Dy o Bangg 94 o BH08 pua sqipiis Hugsogs spuny o o shipunoesan
DIV BAEAY HPLAY DU ) U0 vy hogsgan g emoclaed o pren spiatgp oap) ue B ao aesamug Sust aasminiiogg St o) (xunieg g
FOU IR J0pLDr] Pl G o) pEiru s s oqgeagcdu o apun dp oI S sHOGE ) P mp oo paad 0 g g
1 Hhenieas wy i Luueanpuery pun naesiog] atlingo s gang s o aopuer] spuskisl aag apgeagddae pusspung sip uo geoamug
JSOMIL IR AT DD ] SHIJUN 'HLIEN MGIN OV SIBATIA0N a0 0N g Hugafpeut 'spangg o tha pdeda puos Jaypros g odliagn sou
Luua anpuir | sy smodose mpy S o) spurtg oy S0t (s anpuor] (UoRIIRTREG UL YANK By 0iuery 1 aopuorg agingou) Souattu
SRR A0 (R K POTIRELEINET A0 PRLIEUL U YOREMN JO RIUNGNT ) FRBOUDP OIF) IOMNINRGYE UYL PERY O [[Yys B Gy ),

SR MOJDKED DI
FATLAGALERHE DO ORI (00 AELULETURMGIDRE JO STNUHE OLL] U0 QI RERUTGE DY DIRIELHRS VUL DAY | PRULITHE AMGADRD, | POJIS I SUHG)) DR ],

Sur g1 oo pavuansug afhuihaous Spoed () pun ampuisad suvansgug pavrang Spand () 18 g1 8o oy so guoa punoad
S0 MUl PIOYORID| ALIUAK (1)) URIREU] KJRNDNG BRI 400 Sypopil Unzpu A0 (oA suiusR? U #OXI AL () (o
WLEMT-QUE 0F [rabx { BREDE,) WNK Wy ug prud )] on o IR man By Sepen ong e sumuAnd Appumn Aup o uo anpar)
) AU TN LOMOLE0F] LIOPUIZ] £ JDA A UDT) LA U )50 A ] DIGUDIILHEN 07 190[qngG 0IUTINNUY U FOXW], 40 SPUNG

MU 011 sapun anp saltango odul pua puatlocd £un pua oN D1 g POIUATIAD J4OP OYT UG TRAINUL pun o [udjo
<uunsdd oy angy g e Spiduroacd s anmoatng sotlamg marg pan Jamuainiosg Hroamur paw edoupg o i |
MO0} K ODATE DU TUBURAGD ADPUOT PUY JOMOLIDE "S.LNYNHAQD WBOAIN(

LGEE96000 :aoquny uec]




Syt
v Tl

feli g Dt

[T

T P I R AL AR ;g-{.lu-"\un o (e

b

P e T U TR

SUp stk r
:

Padayove

Lrikegoe
o,
Frivtdp, o
B SN R R

vepuria b g

RASIE TR FIrD

P PR NP VIR P DOATE (L Ea s UL . adMaEEE e FTIN ¢ gt

SO G e e T e TR e e v
| .




87640968

U N O F @@V¥O€lﬂr WHOd SDNIAYE JuDILID

41 0 g spdueaduaud o SGHIN HOD I DIME J0 RN § 'un ut Aptkdn wu HITR DIRUTG 07 TYELL ST UDADMOL] PO DO
PRI COPPILERERIINE QR 1 SR DATIDAL A110) UPMBD UL SRIDY PRINNIR BUOTINIIHGe DU PUsh JUBLIMIHU] £1MN098 B} ‘40MO4a0f]
A4 PUDUWET EUEDL U pAFIIYORN DREIUND [T JudnaEe] SN0Ag 1yl £q peanaos swmd oYy Snd ) wopmiligo
HA0a0M05 pun Saodoag vy wpgdia sanpuoes] unanaRu] KTNG0NG K1Y JO ubE] DY) 1Y} DansB e 03 anbaa Kqruosesa
AUt ADPUDT HUUONAT HINE KDY (]P) PaT IHI0) HLOUI0MY O[GUUORUOL ' PRI Jou g Supn|iul uniunasu ) £11N30Q
A1 Fnoag)ud wy poaanaug sasuodxa (i 88ud (0) I uatupoaiihe 10 FTUTUDAGD 40470 AUN JO THNYIP £UN KOJUND () {PALINDI0
LOPILID|ODDE JOU DAL DFON DIP) PUAE NUERENESEU] £1LINDDG RIYT DU onp aqg PEos uayy yaim swing |15 anpuory flud (a)
WIDMORIOE I DA SUGPUOD RO, “TERUTLIEI] AR08 817 Sunanuo juotuofpal ¥ jo £1u0 (4) 10 Buuinsu] LG
I ) U1 pAUEFEod o s jo aoaod Luw o qunmsand Ltadagg oyt go o s aangog (Judwoninauog sug £toads £va sy ujguoyyddu
S POLERLENIO 208 ) BAUD ¢ (1) JO A1 (a0 a1 o 01 gy SUir ) ponuiuodETpumlneiul £1LINDRG S187, 0 UM B U
DAY 0 TR O DANIL [JUYH JDMUII0F] UDIIPUOD UHLIDD FID0LU JDMDLI0EL jT WOy oy uiing 8 omozioq 'Yy
HIAMLLIGE UO PURWIDE 40 GO0U ADYBINS INOTIM TUDWINIEE] £PINIDNE K1) A4 popiaaid Bapawiag
Auaz joate A aspuan] fporind S e RoR X ayy o) dutil SWK 050 £itd 07 B A0MION (T OWIRSRE AHINOS Fn Ay
P08 S ([ SRR AW G0MDLI0F] O01M HHITIA PRI POASA[BP BE IO D) DIRP aV) WOL] AU OF WYY §ED] J0U O
POLIRE 11 DPLALIL [UYE G100 DL, UOTIRHERII 0 BDPIU 1M DII0E] aAL [[RYR Japuar ‘uonda spg HONTDADXD JDPU) JT
JUDNAYRU] ATLINDDE BT JO MU 0T JO £ Mu] [iapa)
& pin o S RDARKD J1 aapu] L POSERDKD D 10U R 1ol KEE SOATMBE UUNIELY K9 N00E #1Y) g poandos
HILLOE |0 JO 1Y) ug qudtedat okt paanbad ‘aentdn s e S anpipg Guostod urpiim Jousd Sanpusr ity (uosaad
PUREEYRLILE 7 TO0 51 JOMOLEDE] PUN RMIQIFULLEL A0 PO 100K LLE PROGINUE TUIBIUMGY U ) 30) PRUITSUNI a0 PJOR 81| Ul Jsumul
Lun a0 Lpandod :'.| JU Ll AU a0 I g S0M0I0f] UY IR PMDYOUDYE T 20 Kpaiiltag] T J0 JOIRuRL), 4]
SPURINLCERU [ £GNH0% BIPE 0 put oon o jo Adad pausigued aun udajil nn jpeys anaoaang] "&dog) g lomoaioq 91
DEPILIBADH O 0] PRIDOP L INDN
VAT VR ERU TN | 7000008 HELEE L0 RGO DL PRI RGO,  sopsianad Supm et sy nog s 10ugoe uos s og uun yapga
UN DY A EDRMERLERU [ T LID00E 1)) H BUOIRTADIE DL)I0 20410 100 ||UER JILJUsD yang 'sup ojqudtjdd v s siagpuod apoN
DFL A0 TUDERU | CLLIGE (G110 OIS A UoREA s SUSI) TU0AD D) U] pinuan) 8] £350004 313 Yajuys upvopmprnf
DT JO MR S U MU [wanpng S pousdast 00 (VYR IRONINEIEN] SRR N1 ], KIHNI0ADE (e Suyuaoaon) ‘g)
ydweiuwaud i uy
IKIPLACLIL BN AT DAL DPUDY | 705 O U T UEEN] DALY i) PORLIBDP B3 IR TR HUL K3I000H8 81 Wl o) paplacdd
DRIHILL AL AL O DOE0N AL SEAERDD ADPRIF T NEDEPEREEIEHE AUSHA0 GOSN KRR PPN R SOPUR | ) (1T HEWD T840
£ DAL D NIRRT 07 DIP0 KUVLIB T 0 BOFT0U AT BOTUUHIROD 20MOLEL BROADPIN L0 KUt 40 HEDapY £pa0t04,|
DT ) PIRDDATP D] [PNR DATI0U M, PR ainou Y Jo onn giagndioa M) opquagicdda seapuis g jpua asay £q 9y Buypoom
A Fupoagiap Kq uar ) IgE AU U] ANEnDg BT ) a0) popracad somMeLing m oapou AUy THODRON )
L1 ydnattnand

JO s g progias sy ul pag ks Rdaps o) gl on anpaie | uappdo sy sosgasxadapue g gl qduatuand poptused

N PRI S DAT] KA PO PO RN | &340 5170030 JAGRIE HWHIE {030 1103 ) Jumti Sl aagpostann g aaynbing S
POPHA B I OPARY | NG FL ) i UQUEELATPU0N T ILEHEE | S LINDI HIUL R0 0N 0L 0 meRianad s Hupdpeg
Joogsnga o suyo s apganpdde o aomapdso ao quaeennn g1 cegling saopue ) lupeapgy uonwmetley gy
o 8 Copu oIt quotSalind £uu pnagia puosugwinid jpupand
WRE [RYLHAED G []1A LORRDIPNE YT (Uil HOSHPIR PUIYDU u g eiaviiadag] o aumuinl gadap u Fupping Lo an o g sopuan
poava preetgougad Oy TO0nP SG PEIgia S1g e o) 0Reu D g R i | A DLILE oy DOPULEDL B A RITW] panuand
PAYRIONIINTY D)L EAILIDE] LG FENDOTI00 £ PR st fEans A1 () prviiazanst porrpunind oy o) aHampn iy 0angng 0] £IRKODDL
o gy £ POREPLD I YR DILIRED WK LR U () IU0GT HIGE L POl BT poaskn wnio] ;i apay vapsauuns
U] PRRR G ] OF O PIOD| Y BOILUYD URO) A0 A U] 0K W) A pmbadaoiug uag) #) M) By pus selaag
WORE ABLLU N SO IEDTIA AU DG 0TI H ] PUBUTIERU ] S30000058 RIYL S posniin wiop mp) ) 'sodlawmyy awme | gy
“JUDHIDD K JUMOLL0E) 13
PG DTORE DL 10 TUEHLIIRLE STRURAE KEPT S0 WU D) 07 st BOn QA SUDianneiainoiy S ayinu o auagang ‘A1 pot
TPU R0 07 B SR M DEO]L PO S PUSEERIPAE [ THYY RO043AE (2 PUD U nL R S 0 HIEE A6 POAIDDE RUENK 083
At ol et o us oy £pua uauieR g 1R w1 Hupaiipeod gy () 1o P2 DanRD U HDOP 3G TUININITHY)
SN2 BT HUTPHOD QLA dDA IO KU PLLIGAIN (16 U |O] 06 ({IER RIHUOIERE DU 9w gaomoiaegg 4,1 luabuagd jo
FUOMLAGL QWY 0 10NN SAOMOGI0E] PUS PP | 0 SUHIRED PUSERIORRODINN DU FHOWAE PN PO P2 A0ILEH] AR R

O NP URRLLEIY DL HAaAG BE] ), SI0UE-00) 1A 1T40ABE PNt Jujo {punog] sullikdy: puvt HIoHNDDDNG 1 §
J 1 M, 1ol RS HIL LU I ] G i 1 L 8

A PIRI 0 I KU o rpaasxds ;i oprgamit a0 g2ass s g ou s
KPR G IR S0 TEHELTIXD Gp pLEY | S RGBT KUS INILTHE] U RIORNID0IHE HADAMOLID] JC DA ALOP| [Uttee mp £y
AL BRI AWM JO Ui S PRI RU S11N00Q BT AG XMIHIN HILNK DY JO SO R2ELIoW AJ]powl ovmeaino 1o Jumnged
AU UL PUDIND Q) ORI 20 P ) U] JOSROMHIE LU TR gHUpousoad spuniinnd o) poain g i 124 ((ugR Jopur |
TAHOBIAEY AL} HAOHHOUDNR %M BKIOF] 0 SRAIIOEL (ST LY J0 A9 G0EE O S8ADEE @) INIRIRTO JOI [PUER anM 05 J0 RO
UE TORKDXINE $U0 0 G0pr | S PR Juundiup £&1L0000gE H1y) At poanaon siinm 4yl Jo uopwanaow s o/ e ua
A0 JUDIAIRT Q1) Y ) 0 UDHURIRE]  JOATIRA W TUN J0PUD | K] UDUIITHKIO, JRMVOER JON Somodaug] "]
PLC IR e fo punowse g aiheegn ao g pua | sgduaiiiaad g o poasgoa spasu S Spgunuan mpg go g ong: oyy ausdpod
AU PUDIRO-LOU TN P o Heeanat] jo wop s ol £ FRELAY U] a8a3I ORI IOMDLIO5] PO G| HHOJUT)
ST LA IOU 0 APRIEAY U N g A naeg Sy £ paandes suing agy o)
A X Rl A3 i apusking aa doppeRan ) e uepdo w1y e panbod osry K pus 130100 o) [ERIOEINE N S uoAa
Y AWIIOUE OAL) STRREY MR TR SR () LEPEL S SOPRER | () PAEEISIRD €1) WUEVEL OOASILLEY | RATAHENIED UG LLEERIED KT OOPEOM 00 LEVIANMY LT Uit
AF LI HIUEEOEEARD U] JUEE 30N DI ] AT) HOPRGR | S aipjou 2oy n gr e aisodang] & ponapuangie gt Suandoad oy g
LML ) fed
[ [POREH REE G KUY RO DU ) SEYVIIRHAELL] S 0H O] TREY O BIIA TG A1 o () AU pRapate SPIppn o oagoq
LTV PO PN HIIE SUF) JETUNOLHIE P0G 3 () Tus )i Hugaogiog oyy Lo ogid o spasatsad M)y 3o yunowm sy
K4 [REIVESERE Y F[VH AWOWIRU L S1LIRNE BRI S (R0 NIV D) SHIE) [ass Ar) (it ONJALIDETD QOPUY T DU JOMAEIDEE RHDJUN
AR v e T ary Pupn i B Al O] G A RRLOE L O (R HHOD SUA LA DI WO FOL A0 MMM BB U
ALENDG KAL) L] PEndOR e o o pappddae og pngse spoaiiad oy ‘Knadoagg oy Jo Huppm o o 1aoan oy uf
AP O prd oy e pun poulhiise
A DY UGEPUEHIREGD J0 1p] W) 00 REA 00 aey at 'Srantdoagg oy o id Su jo Bupgu) ampro 4o unpiusanpuad v
LAY CEOPDUUDD U (R UGNDRNGGD 0 a0 ROHUTUALR 40) WHHED a0 PAnavh AN j0 spaantid Dy f, ‘uonwaenpue) ¢
uopinklEug oy aag exnan pguruonung Hup&)pamds aogioadeag u o sopl 1o Jo 0w oyg3 10 09300 Jum0asoq} vap i
GUPUY | AR O O BUGTEERUL (I WOt BTN BPPIOHEDY DY S paodin #) a0 dopur] tuonbbdrug 'y
A P A0 JUDIORIE U RGPHP] UL W BAGLIOEE (I SRR U BT RUILIR IR
AL I AT KL WAL OARLEY (DI (TIAIHDRLIN L DIWIRIINIY D)) WP g o) pIgabioa s o ogy Sid (ayranmosiogg
PRI SIREHE LT SE] PRRORIOR SREOL @) REPESEL B0 U [puoD u s amnningu) oluitaon poaghlag sopuwy g

L6EEY6000 :ascqumy ueo]




v

- UNOFFICIAL COPY

i §oi

LRI !

RS

ST I

BT R I T N Y

RTRTIOY

e

CECRE T T e G tan i A
R I YA e LS TT] I RO RITR
AT LN RN SRR R
RRTIIIEN
bl eiep
R L TR YRR O L TR A
¢ :f-li'-‘ nlluE Wy ,..ur':g'.n_ .:"l
Ve T A R e
‘ 3_.‘!‘,‘ ol -‘ '-'il’ll“‘i.“‘:“‘.n\

R

Ity AT MY I L A EL TS R Y )
TR A LR UL

R LEL AT S R T

TR P

[T R TR IS

REEALN :f )

AR




SOT# XOd

TR U JOPLKI) J0:) DOANIEDL DUF) SR1L AWN0F (ERXIG])

e A

T Sty S0 K Y
Ty :
vy / ﬂy//{_/j DNV 'V ISIHIHL
>

w TIV3ES IV IRlste @emudon An
3

—EeL ag1j ok 10 Aup TTTUTRTOT T S

140y 108 woloy sosoding i@ 08N 0L)) JOj 0P ABIUNOA pue DoY) BTY e JUSUINIIBY) [(1es DL POJCAlOR pue poubie
L . !
9 1041 olipomownyde pus ‘uosiod u) Asp SRj) ow 0Jojoq posoodde 'juownasu) BucBosn) oyl 01 poquosqns
TTTETTinionty feaym {8)U08I04 OWeE Gyl DG Ol bW 01 umouy A|leucsiod

CIREYW-TY JON ANY QADS0ATG HEEnN0d 71 QrIYNOd 19w Alnoo Anoaay
ap 'ojels pun AIUNDD prEs 10| PUB W DO AIBION B ° (TINO I SN O/, "

188 AWrop : MO0D T'SIONIT 40 ALYLS

iomollog-

Jomouvag- JoMaIng.

s dy o a

"I ABIM F0PION PUR JOMOUDE ACL POINSOXD {8)I0P)
AUY W1 puR UUNARUL AINDOSG 1Y) W PERIVOD BIUNUGAND PUN HUBOE O} 01 SOMIOE PLY. 9120000 JOMO1I0Q 'MOT1EHE DNINDIE AQ

|Apoods) (slaung [‘_—J
JOPIY UDWAUOI0ADC] 1) POLIUG] Y D 1001 L IARe polunpaIg [:l
JOpIE} Ajuc) ¢ 2 r_-] 10P} \WWRUOPUIDD E] JOY Oyt Gignenipy [:j

[\=0)roq oxword
e ¥ooug| oA ANNoog Y 10 Hwd U D1om (BMIORN OLUY BB WOWINIAY] AYINDDG OYL j0 BIVOWODINY PUR IULCLOADD OL)
WHILOIU R U0 pUOLUR (oY pun o DENOLLOAY DO VIR JOM) GONE LOUD U 9JUOITMBN UL RILVLDAGD O [UDILIIBY] AlIhouG
S UM I0GIOBOY POMINHOE PUN IMONGE A DDINDOXD DI TIOPH DIOWE 10 DUO §| IORNUINYY AJND0E Sl 0 oy el
*AndoI 0L W HORIOXD PUDIROWIOY JO D) |0 GOAIUM JOMOJIOE] "PINIDLLIOL | JO XMNIAA 22
'RIT0D UOHUPRIOIN AUL AU (NS JOMOIOE J0MOU0E O LIND JNOLHIM
WOWHING AUNDDS | OSVOI01 J2UE 10PUDT lUoumiisl) ANDOS SNI1 AQ PRINJ0D SWNR JIU jO JWowdud uxin  ‘oouojoy) "12
ROWINIBUL AWNSOE BN Al POINDOY BIING OU) 0) LUBL PUL ‘BD0) FADUIONY
OJORUOTUOL PUR BIIDG §,J0AI080) UG SWMIWIDIY 'RO0) FI0AIUDNS '01 POHWN 1040 1T 'HUPKISU| ‘RINGI JO UGHDOHGD PUR ALOUOIY D)
10 owoflowmy 10 800 oyl 1o JuowARd 01 wi poidda Hg IRYR JOAIDDD) TH]) JO JOPVOT AGQ POIDOJIOD SIUID) ALy 'Dnp [oud DeoLl
Do ANetaig 0y 10 RIUOE IN) 1901109 01 DU ALRGOIg D 00RURW PUN JO HOINBOBRDY ONDE *VOUN JOIUD O) POHIUD DY Pyl
(oanoo) ponsodde Agnoipni Ag o ueba Ag funmind w) Jopuoty 'ojue (w0 Ninmayo} uwoliwopol |0 popod &ur |0 usiyadxo oy) o)
ol oW Auw 1 pow ADodoig G4l [0 IHOWHeAURAN 10 (A3 GSWIBMIRY J0pUN LOIRIDIDION UTUN  UCIYORNO U JOPpUDT  'DZ
*OOUNMIAD LY 10 600 PANE DO0) HAILIOINT DIPIUOREXM '0) PAIRIN KR )
VUM 81 ydmithied sig U) pOPIACIY SO)RDINGE o) BuININY U} POLNDA SORUBIND {11 1DO)I0D OF PORNUD B HOUP IOpUDT
Bupatnoid jmoipnl Aq fuowndeu AJPNRDOE Y] DS0ID0I0) ARiU pUN DURIIOR JOYWN) INOYIIM J0ownABY; A)inoog oin Aq
POIND0E BWNg (1B o §in) W) JudwAed ojgpoulil) GJNbol Avw uohdo B)) |V JOPUDT]  CODICU DYL W POYjIPode DIRP Oyl GO0 JO
UG POIND 10U K) INDOR DY) || QIRROIDOIO) PUR UONNOODOR B) JOMDLIGH JO DEUDION JOYI0 AUR JO 1hQDP ¥ |0 DDUDIBIXD
SHOU Y BUIRDODOIY INEDIDOIO) L Up ORGSR OF WliE OUE PUR UOHIGINDDY 10UR MIEUKY O DR O O JOMOII0LN Aoju)
IOULINE U O0ROU L ARIONG UL JO Opee pue OWpoodoid (moipn] Aq Inkoboso) JUDUBLIBY) AJUNDOE B4 Ag poindog
HEUNE OO 1O UORINIDDOY Wb LNEOE AIRU DONUY Y U1 PORHIBHUYY 01N Q) 0D M0 U0 HYNRIDP DY) DJND OF DI Wy (p)
B IPDING 0 MY |00 D41 YDIIM AQ JOMOMOE OF BOAID #) HOJIOV DY) DIUP DI} WO YARD OT uUw] BRO| JOu ‘'Oup © {o)
NiNWop L 0InD 0) panbos Lopbn B4 (a) unejop oyl {u)  Apoody INiE DDNDI O4L  ("DSIMIDYID BOPIACIY ME) Ojguondde
BROWN L1 puw £ uygdwileind Jopun ROPWIOIDBoN O] JORT 10U INQ) JUOWNIBN AINN0OG #IN) U1 IUUDIIY 10 [UBUDADD Aun (O
Younin #,00M0006 IMOJL; UONRINININ O JOJR] JoMolInE 01 VIOV BAID |IRYR JOPUDT] 'EOIPOUIOL] UONIO)DDDY '8
BMOLD) /1F DOIOU PUY THRULADD JOLING JDHUD" PUR JOMONOE 'S LNVNIADD WUOHINN'NON
L6EE96000  1a8CUINN URo]




¢

JNOFFICIAL COPY

I P L N :*«.ﬁ\;ﬁ\.-\n,.-;g‘.(--nnlxlf\gav~vywtﬁr‘~(.
SN E
DORTIC VI GE Priole
VA
TR
ﬁvfﬁ-fyﬁyf.re_

WA LD ERION EXBIUER
WoLVi
LR e
L EeT A
F PRI .n’:."'il'w-"‘"

Sertbory vy s e RO T D EhIRE

o st L R o) 930

Vit e avan IR e ety Ty e b i

TSR I R L

EEETTHIY]
Chaghe i

" (O L DEEE ST SR T L

.

P T T

v R et
[ Pt

L TRTINTET I

TR T I
'R AL

[ Y

Ce it Uit , iy

Jomas el

LRIy A 'rl_p_‘-,J;},\ e ki

PR g Dy

IS AR TR}

B




